
 

 

 

DRONFIELD TOWN COUNCIL 
SCHEDULE OF FULL COUNCIL MEETINGS  

FOR THE CIVIC YEAR 2022/2023 
   

2022 

Monday 6th June Civic Hall, Civic Centre 7.30pm 

Monday 4th July Civic Hall, Civic Centre 7.30pm 

Monday 5th September Civic Hall, Civic Centre 7.30pm 

Monday 3rd October Civic Hall, Civic Centre 7.30pm 

Monday 7th November Civic Hall, Civic Centre 7.30pm 

Monday 5th December Civic Hall, Civic Centre 7.30pm 

   

2023 

Monday 9th January Civic Hall, Civic Centre 7.30pm 

Monday 6th February Civic Hall, Civic Centre 7.30pm 

Monday 6th March Civic Hall, Civic Centre 7.30pm 

Monday 3rd April Civic Hall, Civic Centre 7.30pm 

 

Annual Town Meeting:   

Monday 15th May Civic Hall, Civic Centre 7.00pm 

Annual Council Meeting:  

Monday 15th May Civic Hall, Civic Centre Following the 
Annual Town 

Meeting 

 

 


